-

28-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVI DYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 1 of 17

" TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.5c. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) | SEMESTER DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U mw%mm mwwﬂmm gw\_x»nm OBT MAX ~ OBT ~ TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
23103371 AMAN VERMA
R2000933010031  RAMSOCH VERMA I E  BTC101 3 040 31 060 25 56 B 6 18
KAMLA VERMA OBC BTC102 3 040 35 060 44 79 A 8 24
UTD REG BTC103 3 040 30 060 26 56 B 6 18
BTE101 3 040 22 060 29 51 B 6 18
BTC104 4 040 34 060 43 77 A 8 32
BTC105 4 040 36 060 44 80 A+ 9 36
[SKILL DEVP].(MOD 1) SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
voct ToALcrepsy W4 Ax 5 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 198

RESULT : SGPA : 7.62 PASS



28-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 2 of 17

\ TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) | SEMESTER DEC.-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE E/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U COURSE  COURSE e 08T MAX 0BT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
i PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CRDIT MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
23103372 ANJALI MISHRA
R23008U0210030  MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA | € 8TCl101 3 040 30 060 34 64 B+ 7 21
AMITA MISHRA UR BTC102 3 040 33 060 44 77 A 8 24
uTD REG  gyc103 3 040 31 060 30 61 B+ 7 21
BTE101 3 040 20 060 34 54 B 6 18
BTC104 4 040 32 060 42 74 A 8 32
BTC105 4 040 24 080 32 56 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP)L[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
voct WRTUAL oty SV 8 B+ 728
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 184

RESULT : SGPA : 7.08 PASS



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

23103373
R1900933100076

NAME

CENTRE F/H NAME

UTDh

MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT |,

M E
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING coo
ANSHU JOSHI
RAJENDRA PRASAD JOSH| I H BTC101
MADHU JOSH! UR BTC102

REG BTC103

BTE101
BTC104
BTC10%
[SKILL DEVPL[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA W

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

U COURSE COURSE

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX 0BT
CRDIT  MARKS
3 040 23
3 040 27
3 040 17
3 040 10
4 040 25
4 040 16
2
22
4
26
SGPA : 4.65

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
050
060

PASS

0BT

24

18
25
21
22

TOTAL
MARKS

47
35

35
35
46
38

Page 3 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

15
12

12
12
20
16
14

B o B - B - B - BN
T T ¥ B - N Y

C 5 20

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 121



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD
23103374
R2000930950012

NAME

CENTRE F/H NAME

uTh

MOTHER'S NAME

RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYA LAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
| SEMESTER

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

M coDe
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING ¢
ANURADHA NA
JAGELAL ! H BTC101
GULAB BAI OBC BTC102
REG BTC103
BTE101
BTC104
BTC105
[SKILL Um<2.:SOD H_ m_A__._.
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS} cw
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE

CRDIT

26

SGPA

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX  OBT
MARKS
040 32
040 34
040 34
040 24
040 32
040 26
: 7.65

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
050
060
060

PASS

QBT

32
33

40
37
42
45

TOTAL
MARKS

64
67

74
61
74
71

Page 4 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER  GRADE
GRADE  POINT

B+
B+

B+

GJUJDO‘-JUJ"-J"-J

A 8

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

CREDIT
POINT

21
21
24
21
32
32
16

32
199



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVI DYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
| SEMESTER

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

CONT, EVALUATION

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U nnwﬂm% nnwwﬂmm i 2T
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23103375 DARSHNA DUBEY
R20032V0210015  SHAILESH DUBEY I H BTC101 3 040 25
SANGEETA DUBEY UR BTC102 3 040 34
REG
UTD BTC103 3 040 27
BTE101 3 040 12
BTC104 4 040 30
BTC105 4 040 26
(SKILL DEVP).IMOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE ViIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CRE DITS) W 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
SGPA:  0.00

RESULT :

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN :

OBT

24
22

28
Ab
34
35

TOTAL
MARKS

49
56

55
Ab
64
61

Page 5 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER  GRADE
GRADE POINT

Ab
B+
B+

A

o I N R = B S ST

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

BTE101

CREDIT
POINT

15
18
i8
0

28
28
16

32
155



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

23103376
R2000933030100

CENTRE F/H NAME

uTh

NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYA LAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY u_

PREVIOUS REF

APPEARING

GEETANJALI PATEL

NARAYAN PATEL
KUSUM PATEL

0B8C
REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT:

COURSE  COURSE

CODE

BTC101
BTC102

BTC103
BTE101
BTC104
BTC105
SKILL

cwv

CONT. EVALUATION

CRDIT

26

SGPA :

MAX  OBT
MARKS
040 27
040 32
040 30
040 21
040 31
040 24
6.50

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
050
080

PASS

QBT

31
23

28
23
35
32

TOTAL
MARKS

58
55

58
44
66
56

Page 6 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

18
18

18
15
28
24
16

0O o m W

w
OOO‘\"-JU‘IG‘\U‘IO‘!

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 169



28-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.Sc. Aw_o-._.mn_._zo_.omé

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION
ENROLNO  CENTRE  £/H NAME ATTEMPT o . vax  ost
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY  ® mwwm# mmmﬂmm MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23103377 NISHTHA BAKSHI
R23008U0210041  RAJ KUMAR BAKSH | E  BYTCI01 3 040 29
BABITA BAKSH! UR BTC102 3 040 34
REG
UTD BTC103 3 040 32
BTE1I01 3 040 21
BTC104 4 040 33
BTC105 4 040 26
[SKILL DEVPL.(MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL ﬁmmO_._.m_ tw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA:  7.50

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PASS

OBT

30
47

a0
42
38
42

TOTAL
MARKS

59
81

62
63
71
68

Page 7 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

B 6 18
A g 27
B+ 7 21
B+ 7 21
A 8 32
B+ 7 28
A 8 16
A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 195



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO

ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME

REMARK/
WITH HELD

23103378
R200320210020

uTD

RANI DURGAVAT] VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.Sc. Am_O-._.mnIZO_.Omé

NAME e
ATTEMPT

MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY m

PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
PRAGYA SONI
SANJAY SONI [ H
SANGEETA SON! 0OBC
REG

[SKILL DEVP).{MOD 1

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE

CODE

BTC101
BTC102

BTC103
BTE101
BTC104
BTC105
SKILL

cvv

CRDIT

26

SGPA

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX 0BT
MARKS
040 31
040 36
040 29
040 22
040 35
040 22
: 7.81

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PASS

OBT

37
46

36
35
47
39

TOTAL
MARKS

68
82

65
57
82
61

Page 8 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER
GRADE

B+
A+

B+

A+
B+

A+

GRADE CREDIT

POINT

OO\JtDU\"-J'-D"‘--.I

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

21
27

21
18
36
28
16

36
203



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

23103379
R2200933100057

NAME

CENTRE F/H NAME

utD

MOTHER'S NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
| SEMESTER

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

M D
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
PRATIMA SINGH
VIRENDRA SINGH I H BTC101
RENUKA SINGH UR BTC102

REG BTC103
BTE101
BTC104
BTC105
[SKILL DEVP].IMOD 1] SKILL

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CW
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX

CRDIT  MARKS
3 040
3 040
3 040
3 040
4 040
4 040
2
22
4
26

SGPA : 8.31

oBT

32
36

31
28
34
28

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PASS

OBT

33
48

39
44
50
49

TOTAL
MARKS

65
84

70
72
84
77

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

DEC.-2023

Page 9of 17

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE  POINT

B+
A+

A+

7
S
B
8
9
8
8

9

POINT

21
27

24
24
36
32
16

36

216



RAN! DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

| SEMESTER

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

END SEM EXAM

OBT

12

10

21
21

28-Mar-24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. Aw_o-._.mn_._zo_.omé
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT MAX  OBT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ! Mw_%mm n%ﬂw”ﬂwm MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23103380 RIJWANA BEE
R1900933100015% MOHD SAKIR I H BTC101 3 040 23
SHAHIN PARVEEN 08C BTC102 3 040 30
REG
UTD BTC103 3 040 15
BTE101 3 040 13
BTC104 4 040 31
BTC105 4 040 18
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) W 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA : 0.00

TOTAL
MARKS

35
32

26
13
52
39

Page 10 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

P 4 12
F 0 0

F 0 0

F 0 0

B 6 24
P 4 16
A 8 16
C 5 20

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 28

PROMOTED BUT FAIL IN : BTC102 BTC103 BTE101



28-Mar-24
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
23103381 RITIKA KHATEEK
R2000933030085  RAJKUMAR KHATEEK I M
RASHMI KHATEEK sc
REG

uTD

RANI DURGAVAT] VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.Sc. Am_o-._.mnIZO_.Omé

[SKILL DEVPL.{MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVa
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE

CODE

BTC101
BTC102

8TC103
BTE101
BTC104
BTC105
SKILL

vy

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX
CRDIT  MARKS
3 040
3 040
3 040
3 040
4 040
4 040
2
22
4
26
S5GPA : 7.19

OBT

33
35

29
21
34
25

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PASS

OBT

29
30

27
28
32
45

TOTAL
MARKS

62
65

56
49
66
70

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 11 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

GRADE POINT  PQINT
B+ 7 2
B+ 721
2} 6 18
C 5 15
B+ 7 28
A 8 32
A 8 16
A+ 9 36
187



28-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 12 of 17

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) | SEMESTER DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE  E/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  © COURSE ~ COURSE z_,hm_wm OBT MAX ~ OBT ~ TOTAL LETIER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CRDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
23103382 SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA
R20032U0210016  RAJU VISHWAKARMA [ E BTC101 3 040 31 060 42 73 A 8 24
SARITA VISHWAKARMA 0BC BTC102 3 040 36 060 44 80 A+ 9 27
UTD REG BTC103 3 040 33 060 35 68 B+ 7 21
BTE101 3 040 17 060 48 65 B+ 7 2
BTC104 4 040 34 060 48 82 A+ 9 36
BTC105 4 040 25 060 48 73 A g8 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL pi A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Vott vmUALGREos) W 4 Av 9 36
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 213

RESULT : SGPA : 8.19 PASS



28-Mar-24

ROLLNO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME

RANI DURGAVATI! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23103383 SARITA SINGH GOND
R23008U0210031 PANJORAM GOND I E BTC101

VIMLESH GOND

uTD

0BC BTC102
REG BTC103

BTE101
BTC104
BTC105
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwWV

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE
CRDIT

26

SGPA :

040
040

040
040
040
040

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX  OBT
MARKS

27
31

26
20
30
28

0.00

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

29
22

Ab
17
40
a3

TOTAL

Page 13 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

MARKS GRADE PCINT  POINT

56
53

Ab
37
70
61

18
18

0

12
32
28
16

B+

-
0 ~ 0 B O o

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 156

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : BTC103



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT |

CONT. EVALUATION

U COURSE COURSE MAX
MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
REMARK/ M CODE CRDIT MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23103384 UMA HALDAR
R23008U0210044 MR, BIRENDRA NATH HALDAR | E BYTCI01 3 040
MRS SUMITRA HALDAR S5C BTC102 3 040
REG
UTD BTC103 3 040
BTE101 3 040
BTC104 4 040
BTC105 4 040
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) Cw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT :

SGPA : 5.42

OBT

20
34

21
16
29
14

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PASS

| SEMESTER

OBT

18
13

17
19
31
34

TOTAL
MARKS

38
47

38
35
60
43

Page 14 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  PQINT

p 4 12
C 5 15
P 4 12
P 4 12
B+ 7 28
C 5 20
B+ 7 14
B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 143



28-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 15 of 17

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) | SEMESTER DEC.-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION ~ END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY / COURSE  COURSE gﬂmwm OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CRDIT MARKS MARKS ~ MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
23103385 ZOYA KHAN
R19009P3620001  MATEEN KHAN | H BTCI01 3 040 27 060 26 53 B 6 18
KANEEZ FATIMA 0BC  BTC102 3 040 35 060 39 74 A g 24
UTD REG BTC103 3 040 29 060 29 58 B 6 18
BTE101 3 040 22 060 38 60 B+ 7 21
BTC104 4 040 30 060 46 76 A g 32
BTC105 4 040 26 060 45 71 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVPL[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Voot vmtuaL creonrsy W 8 B+ 728
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 189

RESULT : SGPA: 7.27 PASS



28-Mar-24

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
| SEMESTER

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY - CODE

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

23103387 PRAGAT! DUBEY

R20032U0210012  RAJKUMAR DUBEY | H BTC101
MANJU DUBEY UR BTC102

UTDh

REG BTC103

BTE101
BTC104
BTC105
[SKILL DEVP).{MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA W

VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

U  COURSE COURSE
CRDIT

26

SGPA :

040
040

040
040
040
040

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX  OBT
MARKS

22
28

23
12
26
15

0.00

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN :

24

16
11
21
28

TOTAL
MARKS

46
35

39
23
47
43

Page 16 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER  GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

15
12

12
0

20
20
16

b~ o T o T o I - B - B o}
[+ T TV T o B N Nt

C 5 20

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 115

BTE101



28-Mar-24
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  © mw,w_wmm nnﬁwwwmm s o
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
23103388 SNEHA SINGH PARIHAR
R2003200210011  ASHOK SINGH PARIHAR | £ BTCI01 3 040 27
DURGA SNGH UR BTC102 3 040 24
REG
UTD BTC103 3 040 19
BTE101 3 040 10
BTC104 4 040 25
BTC105 4 040 13
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA:  0.00
HEAD DEAN

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
Q60

22

17
11
23
33

| SEMESTER

TOTAL
MARKS

49
28

36
21
48
46

Page 17 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  PQOINT

c 5 15
F 0 0

P 4 12
F 0 0

C 5 20
C 5 20
B+ 7 14
c 5 20

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 101

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : BTC102 BTE101



